
Cordless Flashlight   ML001G
Cordless Worklight   ML002G

Satisfy Professional's Needs

ML001G

ML002G

ML001G

160lm

luminous flux

ML002G

710 lm

Main light / Full brightness
luminous flux
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Cordless Flashlight
ML001G
Run Time (hrs)
Luminous Flux
Illuminance

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Up to: 55
160 lm
at 1m from the light source: 
3,000 lx
w/ BL4025: 281 x 88 x 121 mm 
(11-1/8 x 3-1/2 x 4-3/4")
w/ BL4040: 287 x 88 x 136 mm 
(11-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 5-3/8")
0.28 - 1.3 kg (0.62 - 2.9 lbs.)

Standard Equipment : Strap Hook

Cordless Worklight 
ML002G
Run Time (hrs)
Main light (on bar side): 
   Luminous Flux
   Illuminance
Sub light (on top side): 
   Luminous Flux
   Illuminance
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Up to: 51

Full brightness: 710 lm / Half brightness: 340 lm
Full brightness: 340 lx / Half brightness: 310 lx

130 lm
1,900 lx
w/o Battery: 376 x 86 x 137 mm 
(14-3/4 x 3-3/8 x 5-3/8")
0.46 - 1.5 kg (1.0 - 3.3 lbs.)

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge.

ML001G

ML002G

ML002G

12 position 170° 
pivoting flashlight head

170°

Strap hook

can be installed on the 
upper or lower position in 
accordance with usage.

photo: ML001G

3-stage brightness switch USB output port
 (Type A, 5V, 2.4A)

full half Top LED

•Ergonomically designed handle with rubberized 
soft grip

• Plastic flashlight head (ML001G only)

with rubber cap to 
minimize dust and 
debris from entering

ON / OFF 
switch

on a single full battery charge: hours

*USB not in use. / Sub light

Continuous illumination (approx.)

ML001G

ML002G

BL4025

34h

32h*

BL4040

55h

51h*

ML001G

Terminal short-circuit 
prevention structure

Waterproof 
Triple-layer Structure 

High Rigidity Battery 
Rails

Shock absorption 
structure

4-LED fuel gauge 
indicator

Built Tough
High durability speci�cations 
specially designed for 
40Vmax Li-Ion batteries

40Vmax mechanism movie
This movie was filmed in Japan. 

Models and specs may vary by country.

Accessories
Shoulder hook set
Part No. GM00001028
ML002G only


